Position

Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Surgical Technician

Clinical Nurse Il

Surgical Technician

Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac
Clinical Nurse Il

Practice Manager llI

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Administrative Asst

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant-Ambulatory
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Surgical Technician

Clinical Nurse Il

Mid-Level Practitioner
Medical Assistant

Surgical Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs
Hgh Endoscopy Svcs

Total Wages

$235,313
$193,845
$179,853
$177,912
$167,917
$161,366
$159,947
$150,494
$125,102
$122,123
$110,370
$99,074
$86,869
$80,278
$74,957
$65,436
$55,951
$43,107
$32,881
$22,170
$20,644
$20,458
$20,170
$19,689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$82,168
$66,300
$69,748
$53,725
$47,967
$46,732
$60,620
$53,648
$57,572
$11,480
$44,112
$0
$40,608
$5,210
$46,335
$39,775
$34,522
$0
$20,448
$2,805
$0

$0
$3,927
$5,679



