Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$235,313	\$82,168
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$193,845	\$66,300
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$179,853	\$69,748
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$177,912	\$53,725
Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$167,917	\$47,967
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$161,366	\$46,732
Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$159,947	\$60,620
Physician Assistant/Nurse Prac		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$150,494	\$53,648
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$125,102	\$57,572
Practice Manager III		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$122,123	\$11,480
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$110,370	\$44,112
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$99,074	\$0
Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$86,869	\$40,608
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$80,278	\$5,210
Medical Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$74,957	\$46,335
Medical Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$65,436	\$39,775
Medical Assistant-Ambulatory		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$55,951	\$34,522
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$43,107	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$32,881	\$20,448
Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$22,170	\$2,805
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$20,644	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$20,458	\$0
Medical Assistant		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$20,170	\$3,927
Surgical Technician		Alameda Health System	Hgh Endoscopy Svcs	\$19,689	\$5,679